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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $64.00 $28.00 $36.00  0.06 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.06
20 SPOT Totals: $28.00 $64.00 $36.00 

5 $4,374.34 $3,359.32 $1,015.02  4.00  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 4.00
5 SPOT Totals: $3,359.32 $4,374.34 $1,015.02 

6 $4,493.78 $2,579.97 $1,913.81  4.11  0.68  0.03BEST BET

7 $3,270.89 $2,218.36 $1,052.53  2.99  0.65  0.02BEST BET

8 $10.20 $0.00 $10.20  0.01  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 7.12
BEST BET Totals: $4,798.33 $7,774.87 $2,976.54 

2 $69.55 $44.20 $25.35  0.06  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $42.60 $40.03 $2.57  0.04  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $73.50 $55.70 $17.80  0.07  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $6.00 $1.50 $4.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

6 $109.65 $109.36 $0.29  0.10  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

7 $5.00 $0.20 $4.80  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

8 $2.25 $0.40 $1.85  0.00  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $630.26 $395.00 $235.26  0.58  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

10 $120.58 $109.96 $10.62  0.11  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $87.45 $120.20 ($32.75)  0.08  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $72.80 $152.40 ($79.60)  0.07  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $55.65 $151.60 ($95.95)  0.05  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $39.75 $95.20 ($55.45)  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $70.47 $48.24 $22.23  0.06  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 1.27
MEANGREN Totals: $1,323.99 $1,385.51 $61.52 

4 $543.75 $274.24 $269.51  0.50  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.50
MONEYBAL Totals: $274.24 $543.75 $269.51 

8 $6,909.35 $2,807.50 $4,101.85  6.33  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.33
PENNY Totals: $2,807.50 $6,909.35 $4,101.85 

8 $14,926.39 $5,857.50 $9,068.89  13.67  1.00  0.14PENY

 13.67
PENY Totals: $5,857.50 $14,926.39 $9,068.89 

1 $43.66 $54.63 ($10.97)  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $7.00 $13.00 ($6.00)  0.01  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $12.00 $1.50 $10.50  0.01  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00  0.00  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $12.60 $14.86 ($2.26)  0.01  0.76  0.00Regular

 0.07
Regular Totals: $85.99 $80.26 ($5.73)

1 $14,005.09 $10,930.29 $3,074.80  12.82  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $9,355.37 $8,678.80 $676.57  8.56  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $1,316.18 $859.73 $456.45  1.20  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $599.23 $386.94 $212.29  0.55  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $260.83 $799.51 ($538.68)  0.24  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 23.38
SPOTLITE Totals: $21,655.27 $25,536.70 $3,881.43 

2 $4,340.44 $3,565.07 $775.37  3.97  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $33,322.80 $31,944.26 $1,378.54  30.51  0.79  0.24SUPERSP

4 $8,441.53 $6,138.65 $2,302.88  7.73  0.64  0.05SUPERSP

5 $7.83 $2.77 $5.06  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

6 $1,501.97 $1,399.85 $102.12  1.38  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

7 $21.00 $2.00 $19.00  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 43.61
SUPERSP Totals: $43,052.60 $47,635.56 $4,582.96 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $109,230.72 $83,242.74 $25,987.98 
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